C A R B O N  A D S O R P T I O N  S Y S T E M S
Odour Control System
OCS
CARBONS ADSORPTION SYSTEMS
Carbon adsortion is an effective means of odor control for many
applications. Carbon adsorbers can efficiently remove a variety of
inorganic and organic compounds from municipal and industrial
process air. Typical compounds adsorbed include hydrogen sulfide,

NW-ACS-A (Act ive  Type Adsorbers)  MODELS
For larger air flows rates NW offers custom designed single and dual bed carbon adsorbers.
Carbon adsorbers units can be designed to handle in excess for 20,000 cfm.
As with the modular cardon adsorber system, the carbon media type is selected based on the
specific application.
NW-ACS-AS (Single Bed Active Type Adsorbers)
Model Flow rate (125 mm.w.c) 4ºC Fan Model HP Diameter Height Weight Inlet/Outlet Diameter
Sm3/h mm mm Kg mm
Scfm
NWACS-AS-200 340 2 0.5 540 1600 320 100
200
NWACS-AS-450 765 4.5 1 820 1700 590 150
450
NWACS-AS-800 1360 8 2 1100 1900 980 200
800
NWACS-AS-1250 2120 12.5 2.5 1300 2200 1400 250
1250
NWACS-AS-1500 2550 15 3 1500 2400 1800 300
1500
NWACS-AS-2100 3600 21 4 1800 2600 2500 350
2100
NWACS-AS-2600 4400 26 6 2000 2800 3300 400
2600
NWACS-AS-3300 5600 33 8 2200 2900 4200 450
3300
NWACS-AS-4300 7300 43 8 2500 3100 5200 500
4300
NWACS-AS-5200 8850 52 10 2800 3300 6200 550
5200
NWACS-AS-6200 10500 62 16 3000 3500 7400 600
6200
Model Flow rate (125 mm.w.c) 4ºC Fan Model HP Diameter Height Weight Inlet/Outlet Diameter
Sm3/h mm mm Kg mm
Scfm
NWACS-AD-3000 5100 30 6 1600 4500 3700 400
3000
NWACS-AD-4200 7100 42 8 1800 4800 5100 450
4200
NWACS-AD-5200 8800 52 10 2000 5100 6600 550
5200
NWACS-AD-6600 11200 66 16 2300 5400 8300 600
6600
NWACS-AD-8600 14600 86 16 2600 5900 10300 700
8600
NWACS-AD-10400 17700 104 18 2800 6100 12300 750
10400
NWACS-AD-12400 21100 124 20 3000 6300 14700 800
12400
NW-ACS-AD (Dual Beds Active Type Adsorbers)
ENGINEERED EQUIPMENT AND SYSTEMS
PORTABLE ABSORBERS